251		•
	DRGANIZATION	FILED EFFECTIVE
		00 H00 10 111 2- 30
1. The name of the limited liability co Castle Ventures LLC	ompany is:	SECREMENT OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO
2. The street address of the initial reg 6200 N. Park Meadow Ave. Ste	-	
and the name of the initial register Joe Castillo	ed agent at the above addres	ss is:
3. The mailing address for future corr 6200 N. Park Meadow Ave. Ste	•	
4. Management of the limited liability company will be vested in:		
Manager(s) or Member(s)	(please check the appropriate b	юх)
<ol> <li>If management is to be vested in one or more manager(s), list the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. If management is to be vested in the member(s), list the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial member.</li> </ol>		
Name	,	Address
Joe Castillo	6200 N. Park Meadow	Ave. Ste. 103 Boise, I
Ana Call	6200 N. Park Meadow Ave. Ste. 103 Boise, ID	
		83713
	······	00710
i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i,i, _i,		
6. Signature of at least the person re	2 Enonsible for forming the limit	ited liability company:
Signature:		
Typed Name: Joe Castillo		Secretary of State use only
Capacity: Member		
Signature 2000 Call	ommekLLC formskartsorfor	IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE 08/15/2006 05:00 CK: 486329 CT: 172039 BH: 970178
Typed Name: <u>Ana Call</u> Capacity: <u>Member</u>	Normei L	1 # 190.98 = 108.90 ORGAN LLC # 2
oupuoity, <u></u>		1153548